This is information on a product in full production.
March 2017 DocID024886 Rev3 1/13
13
STTH60AC06C
Turbo 2 ultrafast high voltage rectifier
Datasheet  production data
Features
 Ultrafast switching

V3 20° 20°
 3.55 3.66 0.139 0.143
Ordering information STTH60AC06C
12/13 DocID024886 Rev3
3 Ordering information
4 Revision history
Table 9. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
STTH60AC06CP STTH60AC06CP TO3P-3L 5.26 30 Tube
STTH60AC06CPF TH60AC06C TO-3PF 5.6 30 Tube
STTH60AC06CW STTH60AC06CW TO-247 LL 4.36 30 Tube
STTH60AC06CWL STTH60AC06CWL TO-247 LL 4.36 30 Tube
Table 10. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
23-Jul-2013 1 First release.
20-Mar-2017 2